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Report #1 — 2/16/15
By Average (min. 1,200)

  School Avg. Total #
 1.  LSU 10,909 32,728 3
 2.  Ole Miss 8,489 25,469 3
 3.  Arkansas 8,286 16,573 2
 4.  South Carolina 8,022 16,045 2
 5.  Mississippi State 7,897 23,691 3
 6.  Texas A&M 5,069 15,209 3
 7.  Florida State 4,799 14,397 3
 8.  Clemson 4,599 13,799 3
 9.  Rice 4,297 17,191 4
 10. Texas Tech 3,995 11,985 3
11.  TCU 3,931 11,794 3
 12.  Hawaii 3,646 10,940 3
13. Arizona State 3,453 10,360 3
 14.  Florida 3,299 9,897 3
 15. Vanderbilt 2,856 5,712 2
16. Arizona 2,840 8,522 3
17. East Carolina 2,799 5,599 2
 18.  Southern Miss 2,793 8,379 3
 19.  Auburn 2,690 8,070 3
 20.  Baylor 2,683 8,049 3
 21. Miami, Fla. 2,671 10,685 4
22.  Alabama 2,576 7,728 3
 23. Houston 1,977 5,932 3
24. Georgia 1,936 5,808 3
 25.  Long Beach State 1,856 5,568 3
 26.  Fresno State 1,644 4,932 3
 27. Texas State 1,542 4,627 3
28. Stanford 1,497 4,491 3
 29. South Alabama 1,412 4,237 3
 30.  North Carolina 1,380 4,140 3
31. Georgia Tech 1,316 2,633 2
32. UCF 1,277 3,832 3
 33.  Oklahoma 1,241 3,723 3
 34.  Troy 1,238 4,954 4

Total

  School Avg. Total #
 1.  LSU 10,909 32,728 3
 2.  Ole Miss 8,489 25,469 3
 3.  Mississippi State 7,897 23,691 3
 4.  Rice 4,297 17,191 4
 5.  Arkansas 8,286 16,573 2
 6.  South Carolina 8,022 16,045 2
 7.  Texas A&M 5,069 15,209 3
 8.  Florida State 4,799 14,397 3
 9.  Clemson 4,599 13,799 3
 10. Texas Tech 3,995 11,985 3
11.  TCU 3,931 11,794 3
 12.  Hawaii 3,646 10,940 3
 13. Miami, Fla. 2,671 10,685 4
14. Arizona State 3,453 10,360 3
 15.  Florida 3,299 9,897 3
16. Arizona 2,840 8,522 3
 17.  Southern Miss 2,793 8,379 3
 18.  Auburn 2,690 8,070 3
 19.  Baylor 2,683 8,049 3
20.  Alabama 2,576 7,728 3
 21. Houston 1,977 5,932 3
22. Georgia 1,936 5,808 3
 23. Vanderbilt 2,856 5,712 2
24. East Carolina 2,799 5,599 2
 25.  Long Beach State 1,856 5,568 3
 26.  Troy 1,238 4,954 4
 27.  Fresno State 1,644 4,932 3
 28. Texas State 1,542 4,627 3
29. Stanford 1,497 4,491 3
 30. South Alabama 1,412 4,237 3
 31.  North Carolina 1,380 4,140 3
32. UCF 1,277 3,832 3
 33.  Oklahoma 1,241 3,723 3
 34.  Georgia Southern 1,199 3,597 3


